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St. Malachy School Calendar 2018- 2019  (asof 7/15/2018)

School Masses- Fridays at 8:20 a.m.
Adoration- First Friday of each month
Senior Citizen Luncheon- third Thursday (September-April)

Recycled Uniform Day 9:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. (In the cafeteria)

Registration 11:00 a.m.—5:30 p.m. (In the cafeteria)

CDOP Teachers Institute

Preschool Tiger Cub Academy Meet & Greet 6:30 p.m.

Teachers Institute

Classes begin; First All School Mass 10:00 a.m./Dismissal 12:30 p.m./Aftercare begins
“Meet the Teachers” Night 6:30 p.m.

Labor Day — No School
Grandparents Day/Mass 10:30 a.m.
Dismissal following Lunch/Teachers Meeting/NO AFTERCARE
lowa Test of Basic Skills (2™ thru 8"
CDOP Teachers Institute/No School
Vision Testing (K, 2, 8) Hearing Testing (K, 1, 2, 3) 8:10 a.m.
Hearing/Vision Testing (Preschool) 8:10 a.m.
Education Commission Meeting 5:00 p.m.
Home & School Mtg. 6:30 p.m.
School Pictures (Preschool thru 3" grade)
School Pictures (4™ thru 8™ grade)

No School

Fall Festival

Columbus Day / No School

End of 1°* Quarter

CDOP Teacher Institute/No School

Dismissal at 12:00 / Parent Teacher Conferences 12:15 — 6:30 p.m.
Teacher Institute/No School

All Saints Day

St. Malachy Feast Prayer Service

Speech Contest @ Eater Jr. High
Education Commission Meeting 5:00 p.m.
Thanksgiving Break / No School

Christmas Program
Early dismissal 12:00/ End of 2" quarter/Teachers Institute/NO AFTERCARE
Christmas Vacation / No School



JANUARY
3

8-12

16

16

18

21

28 —Feb 1

FEBRUARY
1

14

15

18

MARCH

14
18-22
25

APRIL

11
18
19
22
27

MAY
TBA

5-11

9
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Back to School

ACRE Faith Assessment Test Week (Grades 5 & 8)
Education Commission Meeting 5:00 p.m.

Home & School Meeting / 6:30 p.m.

12:00 p.m. Dismissal/Teachers Institute/NO AFTERCARE
Martin Luther King’s Day / No School

Catholic Schools Week

Dismissal 2:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m. Dismissal/ Parent Teacher Conferences 12:30 p.m. —5:30 p.m.
Teacher Institute/No School

Presidents’ Day / No School

Ash Wednesday 8:20 a.m. Mass

End of 3" quarter

Education Commission Meeting 5:00 p.m.
Spring Break

Classes Resume

CDOP Teacher Institute/No School

Home & School Meeting / 6:30 p.m.

Holy Thursday/2:00 Dismissal/ YES AFTERCARE
Good Friday/No School

No School

St. Malachy School Auction

Spring Music Program

May Crowning

Teacher Appreciation Week/School Nutrition Employee Week
Education Commission Meeting 5:00 p.m.

8™ Grade Awards 9:00 a.m. /8" Grade Graduation Mass 6:00 p.m.
*Last day of school

* Teacher Institute

*Teacher Institute *If more snow days are used, then the last day of school
and the Teacher Institute Days could change.




