

St. Malachy School Calendar 2018- 2019 (As of 7/15/2018)

School Masses- Fridays at 8:20 a.m. Adoration- First Friday of each month Senior Citizen Luncheon- third Thursday **(September-April)**

<u>AUGUST</u>

3	Recycled Uniform Day 9:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. (In the cafeteria)	
7	Registration 11:00 a.m. – 5:30 p.m. (In the cafeteria)	
11	CDOP Teachers Institute	

- 13 Preschool Tiger Cub Academy Meet & Greet 6:30 p.m.
- 14 Teachers Institute
- 15 Classes begin; First All School Mass 10:00 a.m./Dismissal 12:30 p.m./Aftercare begins
- 23 "Meet the Teachers" Night 6:30 p.m.

<u>SEPTEMBER</u>

- 3 Labor Day No School
- 7 Grandparents Day/Mass 10:30 a.m.
- Dismissal following Lunch/Teachers Meeting/NO AFTERCARE
- 10-14 Iowa Test of Basic Skills (2nd thru 8th)
- 14 CDOP Teachers Institute/No School
- 18 Vision Testing (K, 2, 8) Hearing Testing (K, 1, 2, 3) 8:10 a.m.
- 19 Hearing/Vision Testing (Preschool) 8:10 a.m.
- 20 Education Commission Meeting 5:00 p.m.
- 20 Home & School Mtg. 6:30 p.m.
- 26 School Pictures (Preschool thru 3rd grade)
- 27 School Pictures (4th thru 8th grade)

OCTOBER

- 5 No School
- 7 Fall Festival
- 8 Columbus Day / No School
- 12 End of 1st Quarter
- 15 CDOP Teacher Institute/No School
- 25 Dismissal at 12:00 / Parent Teacher Conferences 12:15 6:30 p.m.
- 26 Teacher Institute/No School

NOVEMBER

- 1 All Saints Day
- 2 St. Malachy Feast Prayer Service
- 3 Speech Contest @ Eater Jr. High
- 14 Education Commission Meeting 5:00 p.m.
- 21, 22, 23 Thanksgiving Break / No School

DECEMBER

20 Christmas Program
21 Early dismissal 12:00/ End of 2nd quarter/Teachers Institute/NO AFTERCARE
24–Jan 2 Christmas Vacation / No School

JANUARY

3	Back to School
8 - 12	ACRE Faith Assessment Test Week (Grades 5 & 8)
16	Education Commission Meeting 5:00 p.m.
16	Home & School Meeting / 6:30 p.m.
18	12:00 p.m. Dismissal/Teachers Institute/NO AFTERCARE
21	Martin Luther King's Day / No School
28 – Feb 1	Catholic Schools Week

FEBRUARY

1	Dismissal 2:00 p.m.
14	12:00 p.m. Dismissal/ Parent Teacher Conferences 12:30 p.m. – 5:30 p.m.
15	Teacher Institute/No School
18	Presidents' Day / No School

MARCH

6	Ash Wednesday 8:20 a.m. Mass
8	End of 3 rd quarter
14	Education Commission Meeting 5:00 p.m.
18-22	Spring Break
25	Classes Resume

<u>APRIL</u>

8	CDOP Teacher Institute/No School
11	Home & School Meeting / 6:30 p.m.
18	Holy Thursday/2:00 Dismissal/ YES AFTERCARE
19	Good Friday/No School
22	No School

22 No School27 St. Malachy School Auction

<u>MAY</u>

TBA	Spring Music Program		
3	May Crowning		
5-11	Teacher Appreciation Week/School Nutrition Employee Week		
9	Education Commission Meeting 5:00 p.m.		
16	8 th Grade Awards 9:00 a.m. /8 th Grade Graduation Mass 6:00 p.m. *Last day of school * Teacher Institute		
23			
24			
28,29,30	*Teacher Institute	*If more snow days are used, then the last day of school and the Teacher Institute Days could change.	